
Spare parts list

ergodisc

Suction unit

Edition: V3.02/2025

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/equipment-parts/taski-parts/


Table of contents

Page 2 / 811.07.2025 Edition: V3.02/2025

TASKI ergodisc suction unit_3           3
Vacuum unit part /1           4
Vacuum unit part /2           7



TASKI ergodisc suction unit_3

Page 3 / 811.07.2025 Edition: V3.02/2025

Description

Vacuum unit part /1

Vacuum unit part /2



Vacuum unit part /1

Page 4 / 811.07.2025 Edition: V3.02/2025



Vacuum unit part /1

Page 5 / 811.07.2025 Edition: V3.02/2025

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for

4128933 Cover 1 PC

4098200 Push button with spring 1 PC

4115660 Hose socket 2 PC

4115670 Pipe 1 PC

4129719 Housing 1 PC

4115650 Pressure valve 1 PC

4115750 Filter 1 PC

4077390 Filter compl 1 PC

8503640 Pa of 5 fine filters for
tapitronic

1 PC

4115590 Vacuum motor 240V
50-60Hz 750W

1 PC 8504380

4115600 Vacuum motor 120V
50-60Hz 750W

1 PC 8504620

4117070 Carbon brush 2 PC 8504380

4129000 Protecting ring 1 PC

4120960 Holder 1 PC

4129720 Housing 1 PC

4115690 Noise absorbing 1 PC

4047420 Connection bloc 2-ways
2,5 mm²

1 PC

4077510 Noise supp capacitor
0,1µF

1 PC

4108550 Buffer 2 PC

4024590 Socket head cap screw
M6x16

3 PC

4007490 Washer 6,4/18x1,6 3 PC

4108540 Lever 1 PC

4096260 Socket head cap screw
M5x16

2 PC

4093840 Washer 5,3/15x1,2 2 PC

4108530 Bush 5,5/10x6,2 2 PC

4031070 Self-locking nut M5 2 PC

4115790 Support 1 PC

4000520 Washer 5/15x2 3 PC

4030560 Pan head tapp screw C
3,5x25

12 PC



Vacuum unit part /1

Page 6 / 811.07.2025 Edition: V3.02/2025

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for
4043560 Self-locking nut M6 3 PC

4115800 Pipe Bend 1 PC

4115810 Hose compl 1 PC

4129721 Motor housing 1 PC

4115700 Connecting Pipe 1 PC

4115710 Connecting Piece 1 PC

4020090 O-ring 34,6x2,62 3 PC

8505110 Pa of 5 microfilter for
suction unit

1 PC

4115730 Cover 1 PC

4115740 Cover 1 PC

4080730 Pan head tapp screw C
3,5x32

1 PC

4122446 Buffer 1 PC

4115610 Socket 1 PC

4080590 Frame 1 PC

4080650 Noise absorbing 1 PC



Vacuum unit part /2

Page 7 / 811.07.2025 Edition: V3.02/2025



Vacuum unit part /2

Page 8 / 811.07.2025 Edition: V3.02/2025

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for

4071000 O-ring 7,66x1,78 1 PC

4030560 Pan head tapp screw C
3,5x25

4 PC

4121510 Support 1 PC

4106330 Adapter 1 PC

4115560 Vacuum switch 1 PC

4080570 Clamp 1 PC

4080750 Pan head tapp screw C
2,9x19

2 PC

4128951 Cover 1 PC

4077360 Rocking switch 1 PC

4077370 Lamp kpl 1 PC

4128952 Handle 1 PC

4106340 Wire harness 1 PC

4089650 Wire harness 1 PC

4120920 Cable grommet 1 PC

4047420 Connection bloc 2-ways
2,5 mm²

1 PC 230V

4047410 Connection bloc 3-ways
2,5 mm²

1 PC 120V

4108610 Connection cable 2L 1 PC 230V

4108600 Connection cable 2L 1 PC 120V

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	TASKI ergodisc suction unit_3
	Vacuum unit part /1
	Vacuum unit part /2


